
Win A Lego Lamborghini Countach 5000 Quattrovalvole

Ticket No. Name

1 Paul Eager

2 Carl Jones

3 Darren Stacey

5 Ben Preece

6 Sean Vaughan

7 Marc Perry

8 Nelio Reis

10 Stuart Gardner

12 Benjamin Polman

14 Stuart Polman

15 Darren Stacey

16 Alex Carson

17 David Higgins

18 Alex Carson

19 Ewan Parsons

20 Nelio Reis

21 Owen Murphy

22 Marc Osbourne

23 Gavin Butler

24 Darren French

25 Marc Perry

26 Colin Pearce

27 Alex Carson

28 Tracey Hird

29 Scott Butler

30 Gavin Butler

31 Sean Vaughan

32 Paul Eighteen

34 Luc Clarke

35 Luc Clarke

36 Carl Jones

37 Keith Taylor

Ticket No. Name

38 Matt Street

39 Natasha Polman

40 Stanton Farrow Chen

41 Sean Vaughan

42 Steve Barton

43 Russell Churcher

44 Andrew Jessop

45 Oliver Latter

46 Stuart Gardner

48 Marc Perry

49 Oliver Latter

51 Oliver Latter

52 Stuart Gardner

54 Gordon Bickerton

55 Colin Pearce

56 Rachel Howells

57 Brian Smith

58 Owen Murphy

59 Alfie Hoskins

61 Chesney Smith

62 Kevin Clarke

63 Gordon Bickerton

64 Colin Pearce

65 Natalija Viksne

66 Jade Wem

67 Dawid Hyla

68 Joel Pittaway

69 Ann Ajitfam

70 Gordon Bickerton

71 Alanya Taylor

72 Mark Hopkins

74 Colin Jackson

Ticket No. Name

75 Sean Vaughan

76 Rachel Howells

77 Michael Parrott

78 Stanton Farrow Chen

79 Dannielle Gillespie

81 Carl Jones

82 Sean Vaughan

83 Darren Stacey

84 Paul Eager

85 Kevin Clarke

86 Mark Bridge

87 Joel Pittaway

88 Sean Vaughan

89 Chris Blakey

90 Joanne Cross

91 Owen Murphy

92 Stanton Farrow Chen

93 Nelio Reis

95 Gavin Butler

96 David Higgins

97 Anthony Lucker

98 David Higgins

99 Andi Cree

Total: 87   •   Draw: February 6, 2026 9:30 pm Page 1 of 1


